Main Application: High-resolution charge-particle spectroscopy.
Supplied with B Mount unless otherwise specified.
ORTEC
®
A Series
Partially Depleted Silicon Surface Barrier Detectors
** First three digits of Model No. indicate total system resolution FWHM for 241Am, 5.486-MeV
alphas, using standard ORTEC electronics and 0.5-µs shaping time constants. Beta

2000 µm§
α β Model No. α β Model No. α β Model No.
25
13
14
6
6
A-013-025-1000
A-014-025-1000
14
16
9
11
A-014-025-1500
A-016-025-1500
16 11 A-016-025-2000
50
14
15
7
8
A-014-050-1000
A-015-050-1000
16
18
11
13
A-016-050-1500
A-018-050-1500
17 12 A-017-050-2000
100
14
15
7
8
A-014-100-1000
A-015-100-1000
17
19
12
14
A-017-100-1500
A-019-100-1500
18 13 A-018-100-2000
150
15
16
9
10
A-015-150-1000
A-016-150-1000
18
20
13
15
A-018-150-1500
A-020-150-1500
19 14 A-019-150-2000
300
17
18
13
14
A-017-300-1000
A-018-300-1000
20
23
15
18
A-020-300-1500
A-023-300-1500
22 17 A-022-300-2000
450
18
19
13